Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
4045 AR-04045 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
5000 AR-05000 ELTRA IR CELL
5020 AR-05020 ELTRA CHOPPER MOTOR  BLADE
5030 AR-05030 ELTRA CHOPPER BLADE HOLDER
5048 AR-05048 ELTRA INFRARED SOURCE (EMITTER
5060 AR-05060 ELTRA REFLECTOR
5064 AR-05064 ELTRA CHOPPER MOTOR
5065 AR-05065 ELTRA CHOPPER MOTOR
5150 AR-05150 ELTRA IR PATH CONNECTOR WITH W
5160 AR-05160 ELTRA IR PATH CONNECTOR WITH W
5170 AR-05170 ELTRA GAS CONDITIONER
5244 AR-05244 ELTRA IR 4 CHOPPER
5251 AR-05251 CHOPPER MODULE WITH 3 IR SOURC
5260 AR-05260 DO NOT SELL - ELTRA IR PATH TU
5270 AR-05270 ELTRA THREADED ROD
5275 AR-05275 **OBSOLETE**  USE AR05274
05502-295 AR-05502-295 ELTRA IR PATH
05527-1 AR-05527-1 ELTRA IR PATH
05542-10 AR-05542-100 ELTRA IR PATH
05547-20 AR-05547-20 ELTRA IR PATH
6005 AR-06005 ELTRA IR 21 INFRARED ELECTRONI
6025 AR-06025 ELTRA IRT ZERO ADUSTMENT BOARD
6032 AR-06032 ELTRA INFRARED DETECTOR WITH C
6034 AR-06034 IR DETECTOR W/ SO2 FILTER
6040 AR-06040 REPLACED  BY AR06421, IR POWER
6058 AR-06058 ELTRA TEMPERATURE  CONTROL BOAR
6059 AR-06059 ELTRA REAR PANEL WITH COMPONEN
6210 AR-06210 ELTRA IR CABLE
6251 AR-06251 ELTRA IR CELL TRANSFORMER
6421 AR-06421 ELTRA INFRARED POWER SUPPLY AS
6670 AR-06670 ELTRA IR ZERO ADJUSTMENT BOARD
6714 AR-06741 ELTRA INFRARED ELECTRONICS BOA
9090 AR-09090 ELTRA REAGENT TUBE
9271 AR-09271 REPLACED  BY AR15270
10169 AR-10169 ELTRA GLASS SUPPORT
10196 AR-10196 ELTRA GLASS SUPPORT
11035 AR-11035 ELTRA COOLING FAN
11042 AR-11042 ELTRA UPPER TUBE HOLDER
11045 AR-11045 ELTRA LOWER TUBE HOLDER
11062 AR-11062 ELTRA REAGENT TUBE 160MM X 16M
11064 AR-11064 REPLACED  BY AR88400-0006
11064 AR-88400-0006 ELTRA REAGENT TUBE 280MM X 16M
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
11091 AR-11091 ELTRA DUST TRAP MECHANISM
11093 AR-11093 ELTRA DUST FILTER PLUG
11105 AR-311 SST FILTER
11106 AR-11106 ELTRA DUST FILTER CARTRIDGE
11110 AR-11110 ELTRA FILTER HOUSING FOR AR 31
11115 AR-73040 CONNECTION TUBE 6X9MM 1 METER
11120 AR-11120 ELTRA PAPER FILTER HOLDER
11170 AR-980 IN LINE PARTICLE FILTER
11180 AR-980 IN LINE PARTICLE FILTER
11185 AR-11185 ELTRA PAPER FILTERS, PKG OF 10
11190 AR-11190 ELTRA EXHAUST MUFFLER
11370 AR-11370 SEE AR11000-2001 FOR CS800 AND
11376 AR-11376 ELTRA FIXING PLATE FOR AR11822
11380 AR-11380 ELTRA PNEUMATIC  VALVE FOR FURN
11390 AR-11390 ELTRA OXYGEN SOLENOID VALVE
11400 AR-11400 ELTRA PRESSURE  OUTLET SOLENOID
11408 AR-11408 ELTRA PRESSURE  SWITCH
11410 AR-11410 OXYGEN STOP SOLENOID VALVE
11415 AR-11415 ELTRA OXYGEN STOP SOLENOID VAL
11420 AR-11420 ELTRA COIL COOLING SOLENOID VA
11430 AR-11430 ELTRA VALVE V3
11440 AR-11440 ELTRA BYPASS SOLENOID VALVE
11470 AR-11470 ONE-WAY FILTER VALVE
11480 AR-11480 ELTRA ADJUSTABLE RESTRICTOR
11492 AR-11492 ELTRA PRESSURE  REGULATOR
11495 AR-11495 ELTRA PURGE PRESSURE REGULATOR
11822 AR-11822 ELTRA PNEUMATIC  VALVE BLOCK
12016 AR-12016 ELTRA GAS FLOW AND FURNACE CON
12044 AR-12044 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
12045 AR-12045 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
12080 AR-12080 ELTRA RECTIFIER
12100 AR-12100 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
13060 AR-13060 ELTRA PROTECTION SHEET
13067 AR-13067 ELTRA COMBUSTION COIL
13080 AR-13080 CAPACITOR SUPPORT
13081 AR-13081 ELTRA CAPACITOR  SUPPORT
13090 AR-13090 ELTRA UPPER COIL CONNECTOR
13100 AR-13100 ELTRA LOWER COIL CONNECTOR
13110 AR-13110 ELTRA ANODE CONNECTOR
13120 AR-13120 TANK STRAP
13122 AR-13122 ELTRA CAPACITOR  CONNECTOR
13130 AR-13130 ELTRA CAPACITOR  CONNECTOR
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
13150 AR-13150 ELTRA ANODE HEAT SINK
13160 AR-13160 ELTRA COIL HEAT SINK
13170 AR-13170 ELTRA RADIATION SHIELD, REPLAC
13175 AR-13175 ELTRA INSULATOR
13210 AR-13210 ELTRA GRID CHOKE
13220 AR-13220 ELTRA ANODE CHOKE
13250 AR-13250 ELTRA CHASSIS SUPPORT
13260 AR-13260 ELTRA HIGH VOLTAGE FILTER
13270 AR-13270 ELTRA RESISTOR
13850 AR-13850 ELTRA CENTRIFUGAL BLOWER WITH
14009 AR-14009 ELTRA PNEUMATIC  CYLINDER FOR F
14014 AR-14014 ELTRA COMPLETE  FURNACE CLEANIN
14021 AR-14021 ELTRA UPPER FURNACE LOCK
14025 AR-14025 LOWER FURNACE BLOCK
14026 AR-14026 INCORRECT PART NUMBER - SEE AR
14030 AR-14030 ELTRA UPPER FURNACE PLATE
14035 AR-14035 ELTRA LOWER FURNACE PLATE
14041 AR-14041 LANCE WASHER
14045 AR-14045 ELTRA CLEANING  BRUSH FOR COMBU
14050 AR-14050 BRUSH HOLDER
14051 AR-14051 ELTRA BRUSH HOLDER
14072 AR-14072 ELTRA CERAMIC HEAT SHIELD FOR
14080 AR-14080 ELTRA CLEANING MECHANISM ROD
14090 AR-14090 ELTRA BEARING
14100 AR-14100 ELTRA MOUNTING ROD
14110 AR-14110 ELTRA THREADED ROD
14120 AR-14120 ELTRA FURNACE COVER
14130 AR-14130 ELTRA/BRUKER QUARTZ COMBUSTION
14140 AR-14140 LOADING TRAY
14160 AR-14160 ELTRA UPPER LOG
14161 AR-14161 ELTRA LOWER KNURLED NUT, CS800
14165 AR-14165 ELTRA UPPER KNURLED NUT, CS800
14168 AR-14168 ELTRA PEDESTAL
14170 AR-14170 ELTRA PEDESTAL MOUNT
14180 AR-14180 ELTRA FURNACE CLOSURE
14185 AR-14185 ELTRA TRAY
14200 AR-14200 ELTRA METAL TUBE
14210 AR-14210 ELTRA THREADED ROD
14220 AR-14220 ELTRA CYLINDER SUPPORT
14531 AR-14531 AUTOLOADER FOR 104 POSITIONS
14532 AR-14532 DO NOT SELL - SEE AR14530-1001
14535 AR-14535 ELTRA AUTOLOADER  FOR HELIOS 36
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
14647 AR-14647 LASER FOR AUTOSAMPLER
15005 AR-15005 GASFLOW CONTROL BOARD
15037 AR-15037 ELTRA VOLTAGE STABILIZER CARD
15038 AR-15038 ELTRA PUMP CONTROL BOARD NR 3
15063 AR-15063 GASFLOWMETER PHOTO 300L/H
15083 AR-15083 ELTRA GAS FLOW INDICATOR 15 l/
15085 AR-15085 ELTRA GAS FLOW INDICTOR 130H/L
15087 AR-15087 ELTRA FLOW DISPLAY 300l/H
15095 AR-15095 ELTRA FLOW DISPLAY 600l/H
15098 AR-15098 ELTRA FC 21 PUMP CONTROL BOARD
15099 AR-15099 ELTRA GAS FLOW CONTROL BOARD F
15115 AR-15115 ELTRA GAS FLOW SENSOR
15116 AR-15116 FLOW SENSOR, FOR CS-800 REPLAC
15150 AR-15150 FLOW CONTROLLER
15155 AR-15155 PRESSURE SENSOR
15170 AR-15170 ELTRA GAS FLOW SENSOR
15175 AR-15175 ELTRA GAS FLOW SENSOR
15207 AR-15207 ELTRA GAS FLOW SENSOR
15209 AR-15209 ELTRA FLOW SENSOR
15211 AR-15211 FLOW SENSOR, CS 800 REPLACES A
15212 AR-15212 FLOW SENSOR CONTROLLER, CS-500
15220 AR-15220 PRESSURE  TRANSDUCER  ELTRA CS-8
15222 AR-15222 PRESSURE  TRANSDUCER  ELTRA CS58
15266 AR-15266 PUMP, M2K3
15267 AR-15267 REPLACED  BY AR15270
15268 AR-15268 ELTRA PUMP CONTROL BOARD PC
15270 AR-15270 SEE AR88400-0283 - DO NOT SELL
15275 AR-15275 PUMP SUPPORT
16100 AR-16100 ELTRA POWER SUPPLY BOARD NK 31
16110 AR-16110 ELTRA POWER SUPPLY BOARD NK31
16113 AR-16113 ELTRA POWER SUPPLY
16114 AR-16114 ELTRA 24VDC POWER SUPPLY
17020 AR-17020 CTLST. FURN. CONT. BD.NR5
18020 AR-18020 CONTROL KEYBOARD
18150 AR-18150 NO LONGER NEEDED ON ELTRA
18160 AR-18160 BALANCE INTERFACE CABLE
18171 AR-18171 COMPUTER INTERFACE CABLE
18173 AR-18173 ELTRA PC CABLE 9-PIN SERIAL
18175 AR-18175 DISCONTINUED
18175X AR-18175X ELECTRONIC  RACK EXCHANGE
18454 AR-18454 ELTRA BALANCE CABLE
18467 AR-18467 ELTRA MICROCONTROLLER BOARD 18
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
200000 AR-20000 SEE AR20002
20002 AR-20002 ELTRA CATALYST FURNACE
20036 AR-20036 ELTRA UPPER TUBE HOLDER
20040 AR-20040 ELTRA CATALYST TUBE 200 X 16MM
20045 AR-20045 ELTRA LOWER TUBE HOLDER
21010 AR-21010 ELTRA HEATER SECTION
21022 AR-21022 PURIFYING FURNACE LOCK
21050 AR-21050 PURIFYING FURNACE HEATER
21060 AR-21060 PURIF.FURN. MNTG.PLATE
21070 AR-21070 SMALL PIPE
21080 AR-21080 SMALL ROD
21090 AR-21090 PURIFYING FURNACE PIPE
21100 AR-21100 PURIFYING FURNACE ROD
21110 AR-21110 PURIFYING FURNACE HEATER
21120 AR-21120 ELTRA QUARTZ TUBE
21130 AR-21130 PUR. FURN. SCREEN GUARD
24108 AR-24108 NO LONGER VALID
24250 AR-24250 ELTRA VALVE V10
24260 AR-24260 ELTRA VALVE V13
24265 AR-24265 ELTRA VALVE V12
24285 AR-24285 ELTRA BOARD CS20
24310 AR-24310 VITON TUBE 6X4X1MM
25105 AR-25105 NO LONGER VALID
25186 AR-25186 REPLACED  BY AR25188, INLET VAL
25188 AR-25188 INLET VALVE, REPLACES  AR25186
25190 AR-25190 ELTRA VALVE V8 230 VAC COIL
25195 AR-25195 SOLENOID VALVE, ONH2000
25630 AR-25630 EXTERNAL GAS PURIFIER FOR ELTR
26063 AR-26063 ELTRA CRUCIBLES FOR THEMOSTEP
26319 AR-26319 ELTRA HOLLOW SCREW
26618 AR-26618 ELTRA VALVE BLOCK
31205 AR-31205 ELTRA UPPER FURNACE PART
31220 AR-31220 ELTRA LOWER FURNACE ASSEMBLY
31230 AR-31230 ELTRA UPPER FURNACE PART
31246 AR-31246 ELTRA COMBUSTION CHAMBER
31250 AR-31250 ELTRA UPPER ELECTRODE INSERT
31322 AR-31322 ELTRA UPPER FURNACE PART
31325 AR-31325 ELTRA SAMPLE DROP MECHANISM
31331 AR-31331 ELTRA COOLING COVER
31345 AR-31345 ELTRA UPPER ELECTRODE INSERT
31350 AR-31350 LOWER ELECTRODE
31355 AR-31355 GRAPHITE INSERT
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
31360 AR-31360 ELTRA GRAPHITE TIP
31365 AR-31365 DO NOT SELL - USE AR31365-8000
31380 AR-31380 ELTRA ISOLATING RING
31393 AR-31393 ELTRA LOWER POWER CONNECTOR
31411 AR-31411 ELTRA UPPER POWER CONNECTOR
31465 AR-31465 ELTRA ECCENTRIC WHEEL
31476 AR-31476 MOTOR ASSEMBLY FOR ON/OH/ONH
31480 AR-31480 ELTRA SUPPORT FOR MOTOR BRACKE
32066 AR-32066 ELTRA PW 13 FURNACE CONTROL BO
32210 AR-32210 TEMP CONTROL BOARD ON 21
32400 AR-32400 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
32450 AR-32450 ELTRA BRAIDED CABLE FOR ONH SE
33075 AR-33075 SEE AR25196
33105 AR-33105 NO LONGER VALID
33400 AR-33400 COOLING TANK
33420 AR-33420 WATER TANK FOR ELTRA ONH UNITS
33440 AR-33440 ELTRA WATER LEVEL TANK
33485 AR-33485 ELTRA WATER TEMPERATURE  SENSOR
33500 AR-33500 SEE AR33501-2001
33515 AR-33515 PUMP FITTINGS
33540 AR-33540 DO NOT USE - SEE AR35540
33650 AR-33650 TAP WATER VALVE
35038 AR-35038 CONTROL BOARD ASSEMBLY FOR ELT
35061 AR-35061 ELTRA PUMP SUPPORT
35310 AR-35310 ELTRA PRESSURE  SWITCH
35330 AR-35330 ELTRA ATTENUATOR  VOLUME
35336 AR-35336 ELTRA ATTENUATOR  VOLUME
35355 AR-35355 ELTRA LOWER REAGENT TUBE CONNE
35541 AR-35541 ELTRA CERAMIC LANCE, HELIOS
35542 AR-AEC6512 CERAMIC PEDESTAL
35550 AR-35550 NO LONGER VALID
35782 AR-35782 POWER SUPPLY BOARD
35785 AR-35785 CABLE
36001 AR-36001 ELTRA FURNACE FOR CS-500
36101 AR-36101 ELTRA BOAT STOP
36120 AR-1335 QUARTZ BOAT FOR RC UNITS
36216 AR-36216 ELTRA COMBUSTION BOAT INSERTIO
36217 AR-36217 ELTRA COMBUSTION BOAT REMOVING
36240 AR-36240 ELTRA CERAMIC PLATE
36242 AR-36242 ELTRA CERAMIC PLATE
36283 AR-36283 ELTRA HEATING ELEMENT CONNECTO
36288 AR-36288 REPLACED  BY AR36289
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
36289 AR-36289 ELTRA HEATING ELEMENT CONNECTO
36445 AR-36445 ELTRA PLATFORM  FOR COMBUSTION
36465 AR-36465 ELTRA CERAN PLATE
36620 AR-36620 ELTRA DUST TRAP
36665 AR-36665 ELTRA SPRING
36700 AR-36700 ELTRA UPPER REAGENT TUBE CONNE
36720 AR-36720 ELTRA OUTLET TUBE FOR RESISTAN
36725 AR-36725 ELTRA TEFLON TUBE
36730 AR-36730 ELTRA TEFLON TUBE 0.8 METER 4m
36735 AR-36735 ELTRA - SEE AR88400-0025 AND O
36751 AR-36751 ELTRA PANEL
36798 AR-36798 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
36799 AR-36799 ELTRA COOLING FAN
36904 AR-36904 ELTRA TEMPERATURE  CONTROL BOAR
36907 AR-36907 ELTRA TEMPERATURE  CONTROL BOAR
36908 AR-36908 ELTRA CABLE FOR TH 43/TH44
36914 AR-36914 ELTRA THERMOCOUPLE 30CM CABLE
36975 AR-36975 ELTRA FURNACE DISPLAY
36999 AR-36999 ELTRA HTF 540 FURNCE FOR BURNI
38001 AR-38001 ELTRA TIC MODULE FOR USE WITH
38220 AR-38220 GLASS STOPPER, CONNECTION TO T
38225 AR-38225 GLASS STOPPER, CONNECTION TO T
38227 AR-38227 GLASS STOPPER, CONNECTION TO T
38340 AR-38340 GLASS SUPPORT
44500 AR-44500 DISCONTINUED,  SEE AR13850
48067 AR-48067 ELTRA LOWER HOLDER  FOR REAGENT
48069 AR-48069 ELTRA UPPER HOLDER FOR REAGENT
48070 AR-48070 ELTRA UPPER HOLDER FOR REAGENT
48102 AR-48102 ELTRA METAL DUST FILTER CW800
48105 AR-48105 ELTRA FILTER SUPPORT
48248 AR-48248 ELTRA DUST BOX
48390 AR-48390 ELTRA IR CELL
48750 AR-48750 COMBUSTION TUBE, CW800
48756 AR-48756 RUBBER SLEEVE FOR CW800
48917 AR-48917 ELTRA HEATED TUBE
48960 AR-48960 ELTRA TRANSFORMER
5330 AR-5330 FOUR WAY VALVE
60234 AR-60234 ELTRA PNEUMATIC  VALVE
60236 AR-60236 PRESSURE REGULATOR REG-010-1/8
60240 AR-60240 ELTRA SILENCER
60513 AR-60513 ELTRA FITTING 4-1/8"
60522 AR-60522 ELTRA FITTING
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
60525 AR-60525 L FITTING 4-1/4"
60540 AR-60540 I FITTING 4-4
60552 AR-60552 T RESTRICTOR, 4-1/8"
60558 AR-60558 T-FITTING 4-4-1/8"
60566 AR-60566 I FITTING 4-1/4"
60631 AR-60631 ELTRA CLOSURE
60635 AR-60635 ELTRA SEAL FOR AR11822 MANIFOL
66200-0106 AR-66200-0106 ELTRA O-RING
66200-0107 AR-66200-0107 ELTRA O-RING
66200-0108 AR-66200-0108 ELTRA O-RING 51X3 ELEMENTRAC O
66200-0109 AR-66200-0109 O-Ring - Eltra Elementrac
66200-0115 AR-66200-0115 ELTRA O-RING 40X6 ELEMENTRAC O
66200-0159 AR-66200-0159 ELTRA O-RING 12.5X3 ELEMENTRAC
66200-0160 AR-66200-0160 ELTRA O-RING 14.5X3 ELEMENTRAC
66200-120 AR-66200-0120 ELTRA O-RING 56X2 ELEMENTRAC O
70030 AR-70030 SET OF O RINGS FOR ELTRA CS-80
70120 AR-70120 ELTRA O RING FOR CLEANING ASSY
70150 AR-70150 O RING
70180 AR-70180 ELTRA O RING MULTIPIECE IR PAT
70182 AR-2266 FIRING FUSE WIRE, 60 INCH
70210 AR-70210 ELTRA O RING CATALYST FURNACE
70230 AR-70230 ELTRA O RING REAGENT TUBE
70240 AR-70240 ELTRA O-RING
70270 AR-70270 O RING
70280 AR-70280 ELTRA O RING CHOPPER MOTOR
70285 AR-70285 ELTRA O RING
70320 AR-70320 ELTRA O RING INSIDE DUST TRAP
70330 AR-70330 ELTRA O RING IR SOURCE AND PAT
70350 AR-70350 ELTRA O RING DUST TRAP SEAL
70370 AR-70370 ELTRA O RING DUST TRAP FILTER
70380 AR-70380 O RING FOR COMBUSTION TUBE
70390 AR-70390 ELTRA O RING PEDESTAL SEAL
70405 AR-70405 ELTRA O RING ONH LOWER FURNACE
70410 AR-70410 ELTRA O RING ONH SAMPLE DROP A
70415 AR-70415 ELTRA O RING ONH UPPER FURNACE
70425 AR-70425 ELTRA O RING ONH UPPER FURNACE
70427 AR-70427 O RING, HELIOS
70428 AR-70428 O RING, HELIOS
70430 AR-70430 ELTRA SEAL ONH SAMPLE DROP C C
70435 AR-70435 ELTRA SEAL ONH SAMPLE DROP C C
71001 AR-1300 NO LONGER VALID - PLEASE SEE A
71010 AR-71010 ELTRA CLEANING  BRUSH FOR PEDES
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
71029 AR-71029 ELTRA FURNACE CLEANING BRUSH F
71031 AR-14072B ELTRA CLEANING  BRUSH
71036 AR-71030 CLEANING BRUSH FOR DUST TRAP
71060 AR-71060 ACID BOTTLE
71061 AR-71061 ACID BOTTLE, 500 ML
71065 AR-71065 DISPENSER ASSIMAT
71070 AR-71070 HEATER WITH MAGNETIC STIRRER
71090 AR-71090 ELTRA VOLTAGE REGULATOR,  5KVA,
72010 AR-72010 ELTRA PRESSURE  GAUGE
72020 AR-72020 ELTRA PRESSURE  GAUGE
72060 AR-72060 REPLACED  BY AR14009, CYLINDER
73020 AR-73020 TRANSPARENT TUBE, 5 METER
73030 AR-73030 ELTRA CONNECTION TUBE 4X6MM 1
73040 AR-73040 CONNECTION TUBE 6X9MM 1 METER
75120 AR-75120 ELTRA SPRING
75122 AR-75122 ELTRA SPRING
75130 AR-75130 ELTRA RETAINING  WASHER
75140 AR-75140 ELTRA SAFETY RING
75150 AR-75150 ELTRA METAL TUBE
75190 AR-75190 ELTRA WASHER
76002 AR-76002 ELTRA WASHER, CS800/2000
76005 AR-76005 ELTRA KNURLED NUT, CS800/2000
76010 AR-76010 DUST TRAP KNOB
77030 AR-77030 CURRENT TRANSFORMER
77032 AR-77032 ELTRA CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A
77050 AR-77050 ELTRA TRIAC
77051 AR-77051 ELTRA THYRISTOR BLOCK
77135 AR-77135 ELTRA CAPACITOR
77140 AR-77140 ELTRA HF FILTER, 250V / 16A
77210 AR-354 OSCILLATOR TUBE CS144-600, ELT
77320 AR-77320 CAPACITOR, 100PF/30KVA
77321 AR-77321 CAPACITOR
77330 AR-77330 ELTRA CAPACITOR
77333 AR-77333 ELTRA FILTER
77335 AR-77335 ELTRA CAPACITOR
77337 AR-77337 CAPACITOR
77337 AR-77337 CAPACITOR
77340 AR-77340 REPLACED  BY AR77345
77341 AR-77341 CAPACITOR
77350 AR-77350 ELTRA CAPACITOR  100 nF
77410 AR-77410 ELTRA PANEL METER 5A
77423 AR-77423 ELTRA TEMPERATURE  SENSOR FOR I
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
77425 AR-77425 ELTRA THERMOCOUPLE 100CM CABLE
77430 AR-77430 ELTRA PANEL METER 100 microA
77450 AR-77450 ELTRA TEMPERATURE  SWITCH
77460 AR-77460 ELTRA MICRO SWITCH
77489 AR-77489 ELTRA BRACKET
77490 AR-77490 REPLACED  BY AR36289, CLAMP/WIR
77501 AR-77500 ELTRA HEATING ELEMENT SET OF 4
77505 AR-77505 ELTRA SPACER FOR AR77500
77507 AR-77507 REPLACED  BY AR77505
77510 AR-77510 ELTRA HEATER FOR INFRA-RED CEL
77525 AR-77525 REPLACED  BY 77500, KIT REQUIRE
77600 AR-77600 ELTRA RESISTOR
77610 AR-77610 ELTRA RESISTOR
78010 AR-78010 ELTRA POWER SWITCH - 3 POSITIO
78015 AR-78015 ELTRA MAINS POWER SWITCH 3 POS
78017 AR-78017 ELTRA MAINS POWER SWITCH
78040 AR-78040 ELTRA BUTTON FOR LEAKAGE TEST
78056 AR-78056 MOTOR FOR NEW UNITS - 4 YEARS
80925 AR-80925 SET OF 2 FUSES
80926 AR-80926 SET OF 3 FUSES CS-500
80927 AR-80927 ELTRA SET OF FUSES
82011 AR-82011 FILTER FLEECE (M120)
82120 AR-82120 FAN FILTER AND HOUSING CS800
82130 AR-82130 ELTRA FILTER
88400-0008 AR-008 ALPHACEL II TUNGSTEN/TIN, -20/
88400-0066 AR-AND3500 NICKEL CAPSULE, 12.5  X 5MM, 65
88400-0175 AR-182 EVAC PIN TUBE 150MM X 4MM ID,
88400-0176 AR-8030 FILTERING CRUCIBLE, LARGE, 100
88400-0221 AR-303 NODULAR IRON C=3.86% S=0.0210%
88400-0283 AR-15270 SEE AR88400-0283 - DO NOT SELL
88400-0329 AR-321 ALPHACAT 25Og  PER BOTTLE
88400-0329 AR-321K ALPHACAT  1KG PACKAGE
88400-0474 AR-2186-200 TIN FOIL CUPS, 36mm x 36mm
88400-0535 AR-912 PLATINIZED SILICA
88400-0912 AR-027 ALPHACEL TUNGSTEN III -20+40  M
88600-0008 AR-426 COMBUSTION CONTROL, SOLID, I P
88600-0010 AR-173 ALPHACEL II HP, 750G BOTTLE
88600-0010-0005 AR-008 ALPHACEL II TUNGSTEN/TIN, -20/
88600-0011 AR-8053 COMBUSTION BOAT, BOX OF 500
88600-0012 AR-2344 NI BASKETS LOW OXYGEN, 1g,  10
88600-0013 AR-673 WROUGHT IRON CHIP STANDARD C=0
88600-0014 AR-9880S 10 MM HOLE COVER, BAG OF 250
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
88600-0015 AR-1265 CRUCIBLE HOLDER TRAY
88600-0017 AR-040 COVER 4MM HOLE 1000/BOX
90145 AR-929 CRUCIBLE TONGS FOR AR3818
90148 AR-3818 CERAMIC CRUCIBLE, BAGGED, BOX
90148 AR-3818F CERAMIC CRUCIBLE, BOX OF 1000,
90149 AR-3818F CERAMIC CRUCIBLE, BOX OF 1000,
90150 AR-3818F CERAMIC CRUCIBLE, BOX OF 1000,
90152 AR-3818 CERAMIC CRUCIBLE, BAGGED, BOX
90152 AR-3818F CERAMIC CRUCIBLE, BOX OF 1000,
90153 AR-8203 COMBUSTION BOAT, BOX OF 500
90155 AR-8203 COMBUSTION BOAT, BOX OF 500
90160 AR-8053 COMBUSTION BOAT, BOX OF 500
90162 AR-90162 ELTRA COMBUSTION TUBE
90180 AR-431P INNER CARBON CRUCIBLE, 100 PER
90180 AR-5431 INNER GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE, BOX O
90180 AR-5431S INNER GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE THICK
90185 AR-433 OUTER CARBON CRUCIBLE 50 PER P
90185 AR-5433 see AR433 OUTER CARBON CRUCIBL
90190 AR-053HD GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE, 1000/PACK
90190 AR-053HD-400 GRAPHITE CRUCIBLES 400 PACK
90190 AR-053P GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE, BAG OF 200
90190 AR-6247 GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE, 1000/PACK
90191 AR-90191 ELTRA GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE
90192 AR-331S GRAPHITE CRUCIBLE .625 OD, SOL
90200 AR-171 ALPHADRI MAGNESIUM PERCHLORATE
90210 AR-2174 ALPHASOLVE  II, 20-30  MESH 500
90210 AR-2176 ALPHASOLVE  II, 8-20 MESH 500 G
90220 AR-027 ALPHACEL TUNGSTEN III -20+40  M
90220 AR-7620 NO LONGER AVAILABLE!!
90230 AR-636 VANADIUM PENTOXIDE, 250 G BOTT
90234 AR-608 HALOGEN TRAP Sb METAL
90234 AR-610 HALOGEN TRAP MATERIAL
90235 AR-608 HALOGEN TRAP Sb METAL
90240 AR-263 COPPER ACCELERATOR, 3 POUNDS
90250 AR-508 DISCONTINUED  SEE AR2344 AS ALT
90251 AR-639 TIN FLUX 0.5GM PELLETS, 1 POUN
90252 AR-059 Smooth Wall Tin Capsule (H=18m
90256 AR-2183 NICKEL CAPSULE, 6.5 X 10 MM, F
90256 AR-569 NICKEL CAPSULE 4.7 x 9.7, 245m
90256 AR-569-250 NICKEL CAPSULE 4.7 X 9.7, 245M
90258 AR-598 SHORT NIBBLED NICKEL LOW OXYGE
90260 AR-077 IRON CHIP ACCELERATOR, 908 G
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
90270 AR-611 SCHUTZE REAGENT, 100 G PER BOT
90280 AR-076 Tin Metal Accelerator 20 Mesh
90289 AR-170 RARE EARTH COPPER OXIDE, 50 GR
90290 AR-170 RARE EARTH COPPER OXIDE, 50 GR
90291 AR-90291 ACTIVATED CHARCOAL
90300 AR-AEB1300 IRON PHOSPHATE 100G
90301 AR-90300 IRON III PHOSPHATE, 50 G
90330 AR-177 QUARTZ WOOL FINE, 4-12  micron
90331 AR-081 GLASS WOOL, 1 POUND CONTAINER
90332 AR-081 GLASS WOOL, 1 POUND CONTAINER
90339 AR-177 QUARTZ WOOL FINE, 4-12  micron
90340 AR-098 CELLULOSE TRAP MATERIAL 1lb
90341 AR-098 CELLULOSE TRAP MATERIAL 1lb
90341 AR-90341 SEE AR098
90700-1040 AR-091 CALCIUM OXALATE 50g
90710-3010 AR-2092 EDTA, 50 G BOTTLE
90800 AR-073 GRAPHITE POWDER, 100 G
90800 AR-90800 ELTRA STANDARD,  GRAPHITE, 100%
90810 AR-1034 CALCIUM CARBONATE STANDARD, 12
90810 AR-1034-100 CALCIUM CARBONATE STANDARD, 12
90810 AR-90810 SEE AR1034
90812-3 AR-90812-3 ELTRA STANDARD,  LIMESTONE  STAN
90812-3001 AR-4012 C/S IN LIMESTONE STANDARD C= 1
90812-3002 AR-4024 C/S IN LIMESTONE STANDARD C= 1
90815-19 AR-90815-19 CALCIUM CARBONATE 1.95% STD
90816-3001 AR-307 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE C= 6.13% S= 0
90823 AR-90823 DO NOT SELL. CANNOT GET MATERI
90824 AR-90824 SULFANIC ACID STANDARD
90860 AR-211 GLYCINE
90870 AR-5933 COOLING AGENT, 1 PINT CONTAINE
91000-1001 AR-148 COPPER PIN STANDARD, HIGH OXYG
91000-1002 AR-149 COPPER PIN STANDARD, HIGH OXYG
91000-1004 AR-147 COPPER PIN STANDARD, LOW OXYGE
91100-1001 AR-1653 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-1002 AR-645 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-1003 AR-1651 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-1004 AR-1648 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-1005 AR-1652 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-1006 AR-1656 CURRENT LOT IS LAST OF MATERIA
91100-1007 AR-1650 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-1010 AR-1647 O/N IN STEEL PIN STANDARD O= 0
91100-25 AR-91100-25 STEEL PIN STANDARD, 1 GRAM EAC
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
91110-1 AR-91110-1 STEEL STANDARD, HYDROGEN, 1 G
91205-1001 AR-637 H/O/N IN TITANIUM H=0.0013% O=
91205-1003 AR-650 HON IN TITANIUM STANDARD H=0.0
91205-1004 AR-647 H/O/N IN TITANIUM H= 0.0103% O
91205-1005 AR-649 HON IN TITANIUM PIN STANDARD H
91400-1001 AR-546 HYDROGEN IN STEEL PIN STANDARD
91400-1002 AR-555 HYDROGEN IN STEEL PIN STANDARD
91400-1003 AR-556 HYDROGEN IN STEEL PIN STANDARD
91900-1001 AR-4005 ORE STANDARD C= 1.42% S= 1.33%
91900-1002 AR-4006 ORE STANDARD C= 3.75% S= 3.82
92000-1 AR-92000-1 DISCONTINUED
92000-13 AR-92000-13 STEEL CHIP STANDARD FOR CSN, F
92000-14 AR-92000-14 ELTRA CSN STEEL STANDARD, 100G
92000-21 AR-92000-21 ELTRA CSN STEEL STANDARD, 100G
92000-26 AR-92000-26 DISCONTINUED. NO LONGER OFFERE
92000-3 AR-92000-3 ELTRA STEEL CHIP STANDARD
92000-31 AR-92000-31 ELTRA CSH STEEL STANDARD, 100G
92000-35 AR-92000-35 ELTRA CSN STEEL STANDARD, 100G
92000-41 AR-92000-41 ELTRA CSN STEEL STANDARD, 100G
92000-43 AR-92000-43 ELTRA CSN STEEL STANDARD, 100G
92400-3010 AR-673 WROUGHT IRON CHIP STANDARD C=0
92400-3020 AR-946 C/S/N CHIP STANDARD C=0.0050%,
92400-3030 AR-958 C/S/N CHIP STANDARD C= 0.015%
92400-3040 AR-950 C/S/N CHIP STANDARD C= 0.053%
92400-3050 AR-951 C/S/N CHIP STANDARD C= 0.182%
92400-3060 AR-952 C/S/N CHIP STANDARD C= 0.482%
92400-3070 AR-953 C/S/N CHIP STANDARD C= 0.929%
92400-3080 AR-299 CAST IRON C=0.97%  S=0.0102%,
92400-3090 AR-301 CAST IRON C=1.99%  S=0.0162%,
92400-3100 AR-304 DUCTILE IRON C= 4.21% S= 0.021
92510-30 AR-92510-30 ELTRA COAL STANDARD,  50 GRAMS
92510-45 AR-92510-45 ELTRA COAL STANDARD,  50 GRAMS
92510-67 AR-92510-67 DISCONTINUED
92510-82 AR-92510-82 ELTRA COAL STANDARD,  50 GRAMS
92510-92 AR-92510-92 ELTRA COAL STANDARD,  50 GRAMS
92511-3010 AR-1700 0.35% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD,
92511-3020 AR-1702 0.73% SULFUR COAL STANDARD
92511-3030 AR-1704 1.09% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD,
92511-3030 AR-1724 PROX COAL STANDARD, 50 GRAM BO
92511-3040 AR-1705 1.48% SULFUR IN COAL
92511-3040 AR-1706 2.07% SULFUR COAL STANDARD
92511-3040 AR-1726 PROX COAL STANDARD, 50 GRAMS
Cross references: OEM &  Alpha Resources Article Numbers
ELTRA Alpha Resources Description
92511-3050 AR-1707 2.63% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD
92511-3060 AR-1709 3.79% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD
92511-3070 AR-1710 4.25% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD
92511-3070 AR-1714 1.71% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD,
92511-3080 AR-1711 5.13% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD
92511-3080 AR-1712 5.79% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD
92511-3080 AR-1715 7.06% SULFUR IN COAL STANDARD,
92530 AR-2047 CRUDE OIL, 0.99 WT.%S 100 ML B
92550-3020 AR-2776 ULTIMATE COAL STANDARD, 50 GRA
92550-3040 AR-2781 ULTIMATE ANALYSIS COAL STANDAR
92550-3060 AR-2782 ULTIMATE COAL STANDARD, 50 GRA
92560-3010 AR-2772 ULTIMATE MET COKE STANDARD, 50
92610 AR-241 SILICONE GREASE 150g
95210-67 AR-95210-67 ELTRA COAL STANDARD
95210-82 AR-95210-82 ELTRA COAL STANDARD
AR14016 AR-14016 HOLDER FOR SENSOR AR60352
SVA00040 AR-2783 ULTIMATE COAL STANDARD, 50 GRA
SVA00067 AR-2771 ULTIMATE COKE STANDARD. 50 GRA
SVA00081 AR-1720 PROX COAL STANDARD, 50g
SVA00088 AR-310 CAST IRON C= 3.39% S= 0.080%  1
SVA00092 AR-1622 RESIDUAL OIL ULTIMATE
SVA00093 AR-100 RESIDUAL OIL, C,H,N, BTU 4oz
SVA00097 AR-1683 0.052%  S ULTRA LOW SULFUR COAL